CANTEEN MENU TERM 1

SANDWICHES OR WRAPS:-

Cheese & Salad $4.50
Salad $4.00
Egg & Lettuce $4.00
Egg & Salad $4.50
Chicken, Avo & Lettuce $4.50
Cheese & Tomato $3.50

* Full wraps are 57.00

* Rolls are 50 cents extra
* Please place your order with your own combination by 10am
*Gluten Free wraps available — must be pre ordered

Chicken & Salad $5.00
Roast Beef & Salad $5.00
Ham & Salad $5.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $4.00
Tuna & Lettuce $4.00
Tuna & Salad $5.00
* Half wraps are 53.50

APPLE BASE SLURPEE $2.00 SML $4.00 LGE
We stock a selection of Juice, Water and Flavoured Milk.

SALADS
Mixed Salad Sml $4.00 Lrg $4.50 ALL SALADS COME WITH EGG
Chicken Salad Sml $4.50 Lrg $5.50 AND BEETROOT - CAN BE
Roast Beef Salad Sml $4.50 Lrg $5.50 REMOVED ON REQUEST
Tuna Salad Sml $4.50 Lrg $5.50
Vegetable Frittata & Salad $5.00

Sweet Muffins $2.00 Container of Watermelon $1.00

Fruit Salad Small $2.00 Frozen Fruit Slices $0.50

Vanilla Yoghurt $2.00 Piece of Fruit $1.00

Mousse Cups $2.00 FROZEN APPLE/ORANGE JUICE CUPS $1.00

RECESS EVERY DAY
Pizza Slice $2.00
Dim Sims (2) $2.50
Hashbrowns (2) $2.50
Sausage Roll $4.00
Hot Dog $3.50
Egg & Bacon Roll $4.00

RECESS DAILY SPECIALS

LUNCH EVERY DAY

Steamed Dim Sims (2) $2.50
Pizza Slice $2.00
Meat Pie $4.00
Sausage Roll $4.00
Hot Dog $3.50
Spinach & Ricotta Roll $4.00

LUNCHTIME DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY: Wedges

Sweet Chilli Tenders (2)

TUESDAY:
Puffy Dog (2)
Garlic Bread

WEDNESDAY:
Wedges

THURSDAY:
Breaky Wrap
Puffy Dogs (2)

Iced Donuts
Wedges
Tenders (2)

FRIDAY:

Wing Dings & Wedges

Chicken Tenders (2)

Homemade Sausage Roll & Chips

$2.50 MONDAY:

$3.50
$4.00 TUESDAY:
$2.50
$1.00
$4.00 WEDNESDAY:
$2.50

$3.00
$3.00
$2.50

THURSDAY:

$2.50
$2.50
$4.00

FRIDAY:

Chicken Tender Roll
Nachos with Salsa & Cheese

Chicken Mayo & Lettuce Roll
Garlic Bread
Pasta Napoli

% Chicken Schnitzel Focaccia
Butter Chicken & Rice

BBQ Pulled Pork & Lettuce Roll
Garlic Bread
Wing Dings & Wedges

Homemade Beef Burger
Fried Rice sml $3.00 Irg
Fish Fingers & Chips

$4.00
$2.00

$4.00
$1.00
$3.00

$4.00
$3.50

$4.00
$1.00
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00
$2.50

A SELECTION OF GLUTEN FREE ITEMS NOW AVAILABLE FOR PRE-ORDER




