CANTEEN MENU TERM 1

SANDWICHES OR WRAPS:	-									
Cheese & Salad	\$4.50	Chicken	\$5.00							
Salad	\$4.00	Roast Be	\$5.00							
Egg & Lettuce	\$4.00	Ham & S	\$5.00							
Egg & Salad	\$4.50	Ham, Ch	\$4.00							
Chicken, Avo & Lettuce	\$4.50	Tuna & L	Tuna & Lettuce							
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50	Tuna & S	Tuna & Salad							
* Full wra	* Full wraps are \$7.00 * Half wraps are \$3.50									
* Rolls are 50 cents extra										
* Please place your order with your own combination by 10am										
*Gluten Free wraps available – must be pre ordered										
SALADS										
Mixed Salad	Sml \$4.00	Lrg \$4.50 ALL SAL		ADS COME WITH EGG						
Chicken Salad	Sml \$4.50	Lrg \$5.50	AND E	BEETROOT - CAN BE						
Roast Beef Salad	Sml \$4.50	Lrg \$5.50 REMC		VED ON REQUEST						
Tuna Salad	Sml \$4.50	Lrg \$5.50								
Vegetable Frittata & Salad		\$5.00								
Sweet Muffins	\$2.00	-		\$1.00						
Fruit Salad Small	\$2.00	Frozen Fruit Slices		\$0.50						
Vanilla Yoghurt	\$2.00	Piece of Fruit	\$1.00							
Mousse Cups	\$2.00	FROZEN APPL	FROZEN APPLE/ORANGE JUICE CUPS \$1.00							
APPLE BASE SLURPEE \$2.00 SML \$4.00 LGE										
14/+-	Manager and a selection of Using Materia and Eleven and Mills									

We stock a selection of Juice, Water and Flavoured Milk.

RECESS EVERY DAY

Pizza Slice	\$2.00
Dim Sims (2)	\$2.50
Hashbrowns (2)	\$2.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Egg & Bacon Roll	\$4.00

RECESS DAILY SPECIALS

LUNCH EVERY DAY

Steamed Dim Sims (2)	\$2.50
Pizza Slice	\$2.00
Meat Pie	\$4.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$3.50
Spinach & Ricotta Roll	\$4.00

LUNCHTIME DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY:	Wedges Sweet Chilli Tenders (2)	\$2.50 \$3.50	MONDAY:	Chicken Tender Roll Nachos with Salsa & Cheese	\$4.00 \$2.00
TUESDAY:	Wing Dings & Wedges Puffy Dog (2) Garlic Bread	\$4.00 \$2.50 \$1.00	TUESDAY:	Chicken Mayo & Lettuce Roll Garlic Bread Pasta Napoli	\$4.00 \$1.00 \$3.00
WEDNESDAY:	Chicken Tenders (2) Wedges	\$4.00 \$2.50	WEDNESDAY:	½ Chicken Schnitzel Focaccia Butter Chicken & Rice	\$4.00 \$3.50
THURSDAY:	Homemade Sausage Roll & Chips Breaky Wrap Puffy Dogs (2)	\$3.00 \$3.00 \$2.50	THURSDAY:	BBQ Pulled Pork & Lettuce Roll Garlic Bread Wing Dings & Wedges	\$4.00 \$1.00 \$4.00
FRIDAY:	Iced Donuts Wedges Tenders (2)	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$4.00	FRIDAY:	Homemade Beef Burger Fried Rice sml \$3.00 Irg Fish Fingers & Chips	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$2.50

A SELECTION OF GLUTEN FREE ITEMS NOW AVAILABLE FOR PRE-ORDER